
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

57 

15 

193 

20 

Name 

Larry Rhea 

Scott Walton 

William Vaughn 

Rusty Mahan 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

1970 Ford MUSTANG 

Porsche 911 

1965 Ford Mustang 

Color 

Blue 

MAROON 

White 

White 

Class 

Student 

Student 

CP 

Student 

Group 

5 

5 

7 

5 

Laps 

1 

Total Tm 

2:47.857 

Best Tm 

2:47.856 

In Lap 

1 

0 

0 

0  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/9/2023 3:47:00 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

58.979 

Best Lap Tm 

2:47.856 

Best Speed 

58.979 

Best Lap by 

57 - Larry Rhea 

 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 CW - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:32:26 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 14:06 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(57) Larry Rhea 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:47.856 

Diff Time of Day 

15:35:14.192 

Printed: 9/9/2023 3:47:14 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 CW - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:32:26 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 14:06 



Competitors Laps 

1 Larry Rhea (57) 

2 - 

3 - 

4 - 

0 

57 

 

1 

57 

 

Lapchart

Printed: 9/9/2023 3:47:25 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 CW - Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:32:26 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 14:06 


