Brad Ba	lles Rac	ces & Driver School						Sor	Sorted on Laps	
Grou	Group 5 Students				Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles					
G5 C	G5 CW - Race 1				9/9/2023 14:06				6. E	
Race	(12:00) Time) started at 1	5:32:26					- Carl	10 C -	
Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap
1	57	Larry Rhea	Ford Mustang	Blue	Student	5	1	2:47.857	2:47.856	1
2	15	Scott Walton	1970 Ford MUSTANG	MAROON	Student	5				0
3	193	William Vaughn	Porsche 911	White	CP	7				0
4	20	Rusty Mahan	1965 Ford Mustang	White	Student	5				0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
	58.979	2:47.856	58.979	57 - Larry Rhea	
Chief Steward - Cathy	y Barnard				Orbits
Safety Steward - Berl	keley Merrill				
Regulations Chief - S	teven Coleman				www.mylaps.com

Printed: 9/9/2023 3:47:00 PM

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing



Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 5 Students		Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles					
G5 CW - Race 1							
Race (12:00 Time) st	tarted at 15:32:26			/2023 14:06			
Lap Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day	Lap Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day	Lap Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day		
(57) Larry Rhea							
1 2:47.856	15:35:14.192						
Chief Chausend Cathor Day					Outsite		

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

Orbits

C VA P R 1 3 C P / N HA C P / N HA VINTAGE AUTO BACING
--

1 57 57

2

3

4

Larry Rhea (57)

-

-

.

Brad Balles Races & Driver School		Lapchart
Group 5 Students	Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles	
G5 CW - Race 1	9/9/2023 14:06	
Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:32:26		
Competitors Laps 0 1		

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/9/2023 3:47:25 PM